

## VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

## Legislation Details

File #: 2014-0084 Version: 0 Name: Ridgeway Petroleum - Ordinance

Type: ORDINANCE Status: PASSED

File created: 1/31/2014 In control: Board of Trustees

**On agenda:** 5/4/2015 **Final action:** 5/4/2015

Title: Ridgeway Petroleum

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. PRI Letter, 2. Ordinance, 3. Landscape Plan

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/6/2015	5	Village Clerk	PUBLISHED	
5/4/2015	4	Board of Trustees		
4/28/2015	4	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	
4/6/2015	3	Board of Trustees		
3/31/2015	3	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	
7/7/2014	2	Board of Trustees		
7/2/2014	2	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	
6/16/2014	1	Development Services, Planning and Engineering Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL	Pass
6/11/2014	1	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMITTEE	
6/10/2014	0	Plan Commission		
6/6/2014	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	